POACOOOUSSAT

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: FABULOUS FINDS OF THE PALM BEACHS IN C(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and	a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
FROM:	Marlene Duke Name (Pr	man CIOI rinted or typed)	0005901900\(\) -06/21/0201043006 *****87.50 *****87.50
	6705 Green -	Island Circl	ε
	Lake Worth	FLORIDA E State & Zip	33463 ALL SEC 2002
	(561) 434-6 Daytime To	7332 elephone number	2002 JUN 21 PH 2: 39 SECREPARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

र्र ध्वया०व

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)						
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the compration shall be:		PALM BEACHES, INC	8			

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 6105 Green Island Circle Lake Worth, FL 33463

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

buying + selling antiques + collections

ARTICLE IV SHARES
The number of shares of stock is: 100

<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)</u> The name(s) and address(es):

> Martene Dukeman, President 6705 Green Island Circle Land Lake Worth, FL 33463

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

MARLENE DUKEHAN
6705 Green Island Circle
Lake Worth, Florida 33463

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

MARLENE DUKEHAN
6705 Green Island Curcle
Lake Worth, FL 33463

Signarure/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

Date

6/18/02

Date